Bayern Ferien 2018

Januar

Februar Marz

Kw14
Ostermontag

Tag der Arbeit

August

Kalender-2018.NET

September

Oktober

November

Allerheiligen

Dezember

Tag der Dt.
Einheit

Christi

ahrt
F t

5 Mo

KW45

5 Mi

6 Di

6 Do

7 Mi

8 Do

7Fr

al
Himmelfahrt

9Fr

10 Mo

KW50

11 Di

12 Mi

13 Do

Kw21
Pfingstmontag

24 Mi

14 Fr

17 Mo

KW51

18 Di

19 Mi

20 Do

25 Do

26 Fr

29 Mo

so0oi Karfreitag

31 Mi

Fronleichnam

21Fr

‘ KWs2

1. Weihnachts-
feiertag
2. Weihnachts-
feiertag

‘ KwA

© Kalender-2018.NET

Angaben ohne Gewahr



	Tabelle1

